6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 4/25/2024

FENWAY POLO FORBES DURHAM PAWTUCKET | VERO BEACH JALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
AA AAA A
DPG* Strictly Family Good Fellas
Los Toros Baseline Mafia* | Son's of Pitches
AA AA AAA
High Class Stay Faded Platinum
DPG* Chairas La Plebada
AAA A Rookie
Omega Empire NBC Balls Deep
Baseline Mafia* Not All There OBC*
Rookie AA Rookie
Slangin' Pipe Changos OBC*
Smooth .
Changeup Operators Los Del Tigre
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 7




