ſ	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 4/25/2024						
	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	FORBES REPLICA	DURHAM REPLICA	PAWTUCKET REPLICA	VERO BEACH REPLICA	ALBUQUERQUE REPLICA
l	AA	AAA	A				
6:00	DPG*	Strictly Family	Good Fellas				
	Los Toros	Baseline Mafia*	Son's of Pitches				
	AA	AA	AAA				
7:00	High Class	Stay Faded	Platinum				
	DPG*	Chairas	La Plebada				
	AAA	A	Rookie				
8:00	Omega Empire	NBC	Balls Deep				
	Baseline Mafia*	Not All There	OBC*				
	Rookie	AA	Rookie				
9:00	Slangin' Pipe	Changos	OBC*				
	Changeup	Smooth Operators	Los Del Tigre				
ŀ							
10:00							
	Homo toom is listed access	d on the schedule and occ	unios 3rd base durant				Week 7